
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
AGRICULTURE

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1183
ANSWERED ON:26.11.2001
NEW COMPENSATION POLICY
A. VENKATESH NAIK;ASHOK NAMDEORAO MOHOL;RAMSHETH THAKUR

Will the Minister of AGRICULTURE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government propose to form a new compensation policy for the farmers;

(b) if so, the details thereof;

(c) whether the Union Government have invited suggestions from the State Government in this regard; and

(d) if so, the reaction of the State Governments thereto and the time by which this new Compensation Policy is likely to be formed and implemented?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE (SHRI HUKUMDEO NARAYAN YADAV)

(a): Not yet, Sir.

(b): Does not arise.

(c): No, Sir.

(d): Does not arise.
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